

49742.3.5

TIP NO

0.503 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

TREE CLEARING

NEW ACCESS ROAD CONNECTING NEW I-26 INTERCHANGE TO NC 191 (BREVARD RD)

				SMITH-ROWE, LLC MOUNT AIRY, NC		YELLOW CREEK CONTRACTING LLC ROBBINSVILLE, NC		BBUDC INC DURHAM, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS											
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		67,579.87	50,000.00		15,000.00		
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		23,496.95	10,000.00		6,000.00		
0003	0000970000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (ACR) CLEARING	11.5	ACR	4,287.44	49,305.56	10,000.00	115,000.00	12,000.00	138,000.00
0004	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	115	SY	5.00	575.00	30.00	3,450.00	45.00	5,175.00
0005	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	6,460	LF	3.87	25,000.20	3.96	25,581.60	10.00	64,600.00
0006	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	40	TON	81.84	3,273.60	100.00	4,000.00	70.00	2,800.00
0007	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	15	TON	80.70	1,210.50	100.00	1,500.00	69.00	1,035.00
0008	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	120	TON	77.86	9,343.20	100.00	12,000.00	65.00	7,800.00
0009	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.5	ACR	1.00	0.50	1,980.00	990.00	4,000.00	2,000.00
0010	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	100	LB	0.01	1.00	4.92	492.00	20.00	2,000.00
0011	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.5	TON	1.00	0.50	1,140.00	570.00	4,000.00	2,000.00
0012	6024000000-E	1622	TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	200	LF	22.50	4,500.00	40.00	8,000.00	50.00	10,000.00
0013	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	8,291	LF	3.18	26,365.38	1.98	16,416.18	4.00	33,164.00
0014	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	20	CY	50.00	1,000.00	200.00	4,000.00	250.00	5,000.00
0015	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	7,500	SY	1.82	13,650.00	2.40	18,000.00	4.00	30,000.00
0016	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	585	LF	6.82	3,989.70	6.90	4,036.50	15.00	8,775.00
0017	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	11.5	ACR	3,639.55	41,854.83	4,080.00	46,920.00	4,300.00	49,450.00
0018	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50	LB	0.01	0.50	3.00	150.00	19.00	950.00
0019	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25	TON	0.01	0.00	780.00	195.00	4,000.00	1,000.00
0020	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	50	LB	0.01	0.50	5.40	270.00	15.00	750.00
0021	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.25	TON	0.01	0.00	1,980.00	495.00	4,500.00	1,125.00
0022	6117000000-N	1675	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	25	EA	1.00	25.00	930.00	23,250.00	500.00	12,500.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		271,172.79	TOTAL	345,316.28	TOTAL	399,124.00	
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		271,172.79	SUB-TOTAL	345,316.28	SUB-TOTAL	399,124.00	

49742.3.5

TIP NO

0.503 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

TREE CLEARING

NEW ACCESS ROAD CONNECTING NEW I-26 INTERCHANGE TO NC 191 (BREVARD RD)

				CHATHAM CIVIL CONTRACTING LLC PITTSBORO, NC		PATTON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC ASHEVILLE, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		106,000.00		291,360.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		40,000.00		71,846.00
0003	0000970000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (ACR) CLEARING	11.5	ACR	25,000.00	287,500.00	76,540.00 880,210.00
0004	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	115	SY	2.25	258.75	30.00 3,450.00
0005	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	6,460	LF	2.75	17,765.00	9.50 61,370.00
0006	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	40	TON	45.00	1,800.00	142.50 5,700.00
0007	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	15	TON	46.00	690.00	138.00 2,070.00
0008	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	120	TON	41.00	4,920.00	120.00 14,400.00
0009	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.5	ACR	2,200.00	1,100.00	7,900.00 3,950.00
0010	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	100	LB	8.00	800.00	120.00 12,000.00
0011	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.5	TON	1,925.00	962.50	3,160.00 1,580.00
0012	6024000000-E	1622	TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	200	LF	26.00	5,200.00	65.00 13,000.00
0013	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	8,291	LF	2.05	16,996.55	4.00 33,164.00
0014	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	20	CY	2.50	50.00	80.00 1,600.00
0015	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	7,500	SY	2.05	15,375.00	2.00 15,000.00
0016	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	585	LF	3.50	2,047.50	26.00 15,210.00
0017	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	11.5	ACR	2,475.00	28,462.50	3,000.00 34,500.00
0018	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50	LB	8.00	400.00	430.00 21,500.00
0019	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25	TON	1,925.00	481.25	3,960.00 990.00
0020	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	50	LB	8.00	400.00	50.00 2,500.00
0021	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.25	TON	1,925.00	481.25	6,840.00 1,710.00
0022	6117000000-N	1675	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	25	EA	220.00	5,500.00	120.00 3,000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		537,190.30	TOTAL 1,490,110.00	
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		537,190.30	SUB-TOTAL 1,490,110.00	

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

SMITH-ROWE, LLC	1	271,172.79
YELLOW CREEK CONTRACTING LLC	2	345,316.28
BBUDC INC	3	399,124.00
CHATHAM CIVIL CONTRACTING LLC	4	537,190.30
PATTON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC	5	1,490,110.00